
华东理工大学
分数 人数 累计人数

620分及以上 52 52
619 10 62
618 11 73
617 20 93
616 18 111
615 21 132
614 15 147
613 26 173
612 25 198
611 26 224
610 35 259
609 49 308
608 42 350
607 34 384
606 45 429
605 36 465
604 61 526
603 51 577
602 69 646
601 68 714
600 69 783
599 63 846
598 82 928
597 78 1006
596 68 1074
595 84 1158
594 103 1261
593 109 1370
592 96 1466
591 104 1570
590 93 1663
589 107 1770
588 96 1866
587 110 1976
586 101 2077
585 117 2194
584 116 2310
583 121 2431
582 138 2569
581 133 2702
580 121 2823
579 129 2952
578 125 3077
577 140 3217
576 133 3350
575 151 3501
574 146 3647
573 132 3779
572 145 3924
571 144 4068
570 139 4207
569 136 4343
568 150 4493
567 159 4652
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分数 人数 累计人数
566 156 4808
565 161 4969
564 165 5134
563 141 5275
562 148 5423
561 165 5588
560 156 5744
559 153 5897
558 172 6069
557 188 6257
556 145 6402
555 196 6598
554 164 6762
553 156 6918
552 158 7076
551 172 7248
550 164 7412
549 160 7572
548 168 7740
547 154 7894
546 155 8049
545 160 8209
544 153 8362
543 174 8536
542 146 8682
541 151 8833
540 141 8974
539 146 9120
538 161 9281
537 141 9422
536 131 9553
535 164 9717
534 151 9868
533 157 10025
532 122 10147
531 141 10288
530 129 10417
529 136 10553
528 143 10696
527 114 10810
526 137 10947
525 125 11072
524 121 11193
523 119 11312
522 109 11421
521 90 11511
520 100 11611
519 88 11699
518 98 11797
517 106 11903
516 90 11993
515 90 12083
514 102 12185
513 67 12252
512 81 12333
511 72 12405
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分数 人数 累计人数
510 85 12490
509 92 12582
508 87 12669
507 61 12730
506 69 12799
505 67 12866

第 3 页，共 3 页

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院


